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2024 Transactions

Tue Jul 9 2:43pm CT

Week 1

* Coming in Hot

Released Cedric Tillman CLE  WR Owner Sat Jul 6 10:33am CT

Released Elijah Moore CLE  WR Owner Sat Jul 6 10:33am CT

Released Daniel Jones NYG  QB Owner Sat Jul 6 10:33am CT

Released Israel Abanikanda NYJ  RB Owner Thu Jul 4 6:14pm CT

Released Clyde Edwards-Helaire KC  RB Owner Thu Jul 4 6:14pm CT

Released AJ Dillon GB  RB Owner Thu Jul 4 6:14pm CT

Traded Maxx 44 Mon May 27 10:11pm CT

Courtland Sutton WR DEN D.K. Metcalf WR SEA

Rnd 1, Pick 11 Rnd 5, Pick 5

Beast Mode

Released Joe Flacco IND  QB Owner Mon May 20 1:44am CT

Released Jeff Wilson MIA  RB Owner Mon May 20 1:44am CT

Dogs

Off I/R J.K. Dobbins LAC  RB Owner Wed Jun 12 8:04am CT

Released Buffalo Bills BUF  D/ST Owner Fri Jun 7 2:17pm CT

Released Jake Bobo SEA  WR Owner Fri Jun 7 2:16pm CT

Released Tank Bigsby JAX  RB Owner Fri Jun 7 2:16pm CT

Released Zay Jones ARI  WR Owner Fri Jun 7 2:16pm CT

Released Trey Palmer TB  WR Owner Fri Jun 7 2:16pm CT

Released Younghoe Koo ATL  K Owner Fri Jun 7 2:16pm CT

Released Jordan Mason SF  RB Owner Fri Jun 7 2:16pm CT

DYN05* Hills Bros. #4 E

Released Michael Thomas NO  WR Owner Sun Jun 30 7:26am CT

Released Tre Tucker LV  WR Owner Fri May 3 2:50am CT

Released Andrei Iosivas CIN  WR Owner Tue Mar 19 9:46pm CT

Released Gerald Everett CHI  TE Owner Tue Mar 12 6:06pm CT

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Mon Mar 4 1:58am CT

Kill3R36D19X1

Released Aaron Rodgers NYJ  QB Owner Sun Mar 31 11:15pm CT

Released Hunter Henry NE  TE Owner Sun Mar 31 11:08pm CT

Krusty Runs

Released Sam Howell SEA  QB Owner Mon Jul 8 11:03am CT

Released Dalvin Cook BAL  RB Owner Mon Jul 8 11:03am CT

Released Joshua Kelley LAC  RB Owner Sat Jun 1 10:54am CT

Traded ThunderChief Thu Mar 28 9:38am CT

James Conner RB ARI Miles Sanders RB CAR

Josh Downs WR IND Rnd 1, Pick 6

Rnd 3, Pick 10

Rnd 5, Pick 3
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Lunatic Fringe 7

Released Tyler Bass BUF  K Owner Thu Mar 7 11:51pm CT

Released Parker Washington JAX  WR Owner Thu Mar 7 11:44pm CT

Released Tanner Hudson CIN  TE Owner Thu Mar 7 11:44pm CT

Released Alexander Mattison LV  RB Owner Thu Mar 7 11:44pm CT

mahomes, 2nd pick, 1-2-6 2nd round

Released Deuce Vaughn DAL  RB Owner Sun Jul 7 10:40pm CT

Released Jelani Woods IND  TE Owner Sun Jul 7 10:40pm CT

Released Tyquan Thornton NE  WR Owner Mon Jul 1 11:48pm CT

Released Tyrion Davis-Price PHI  RB Owner Mon Jul 1 11:48pm CT

Released Pierre Strong Jr. CLE  RB Owner Mon Jul 1 11:48pm CT

Maxx 44

Traded ThunderChief Sat Jun 1 8:09pm CT

Nick Chubb RB CLE Keenan Allen WR CHI

Tyler Allgeier RB ATL Josh Downs WR IND

Rnd 6, Pick 5 Rnd 3, Pick 3

Traded * Coming in Hot Mon May 27 10:11pm CT

D.K. Metcalf WR SEA Courtland Sutton WR DEN

Rnd 5, Pick 5 Rnd 1, Pick 11

Muddy Helmets(R)

Released Darren Waller NYG  TE Owner Tue Jul 2 4:36pm CT

Released Miami Dolphins MIA  D/ST Owner Tue Jul 2 4:36pm CT

Released Jerick McKinnon KC  RB Owner Tue Jul 2 4:36pm CT

Released Jamaal Williams NO  RB Owner Tue Jul 2 4:36pm CT

Off I/R Jerick McKinnon KC  RB Owner Wed May 29 10:27pm CT

The 11th Dynasty*(R)

Released Jake Elliott PHI  K Owner Wed May 22 4:15am CT

Released Tucker Kraft GB  TE Owner Wed May 22 4:15am CT

ThunderChief

Released Cade Otton TB  TE Owner Tue Jul 9 11:10am CT

Off I/R Kirk Cousins ATL  QB Owner Tue Mar 26 10:53am CT

Released Pittsburgh Steelers PIT  D/ST Owner Tue Mar 26 10:53am CT

Released Zach Evans LAR  RB Owner Tue Mar 26 10:53am CT

Released Matt Gay IND  K Owner Tue Mar 26 10:53am CT

Released Latavius Murray BUF  RB Owner Fri Mar 8 1:09pm CT

Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Fri Mar 8 1:09pm CT

Released Indianapolis Colts IND  D/ST Owner Fri Mar 8 1:09pm CT

Released K.J. Osborn NE  WR Owner Fri Mar 8 1:09pm CT

Traded Maxx 44 Sat Jun 1 8:09pm CT

Keenan Allen WR CHI Nick Chubb RB CLE

Josh Downs WR IND Tyler Allgeier RB ATL

Rnd 3, Pick 3 Rnd 6, Pick 5

Traded Krusty Runs Thu Mar 28 9:38am CT
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Miles Sanders RB CAR James Conner RB ARI

Rnd 1, Pick 6 Josh Downs WR IND

Rnd 3, Pick 10

Rnd 5, Pick 3
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